
LOT 17 SUNSET MEADOWS.

WD 1305-1205, CT 1429-812,

DREW DEVELOPMENT LLC
P O BOX 3488
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

30-3S-17-05842-117

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

30317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/16/2015 DF 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

192,003
9,145
18,500

219,648
0

219,648
0

219,648
219,648

0

227,227

1429/812 2/01/2021 CT U I 18 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

DREW DEVELOPMENT LL

1305/1205 12/02/2015 WD U I 40 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNSHINE PROPERTIES G

KEVIN D & A LYNN BR
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PRCL:0:11: FOR 2019. RP GAVE THEM REVISED TRIM. GM

31433 GARAGE 189 09/11/2013

31354 M H 421 08/16/2013

HX Base Yr

120 NW HIBISCUS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,339 114.9000 108.01 252,635 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 168,444

FGR 484 55 266 21,836

FOP 60 35 21 1,724

2,596 2,339 192,003

BAS= W53 S27 E32 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E44 N27 W1 FGR= N22 W22
S22 E22$ W22$.

BAS

53

27

32

44

27

22

FOP6

10

6

10

FGR 22

22

22

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 858.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,145

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,145

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


